920-127
Harisonic® Ultrasonic
Transducer Catalog
Angle Beam Probe•	 s
Immersion Probe•	 s
Spot Weld Transducrs•
Roller Transducers•
Pencil Transducers•

  1www.olympusNDT.com
F Spherical Focus
Part Number Configuration
Connector Style
CF Cylindrical Focus
RU
Right Angle UHF
SU
Straight UHF
RM
Right Angle Microdot
SM
Straight Microdot
Immersion
Angle Beam
Transducer
Type & Case
Frequency Size in 16ths of an Inch Series Connector Type & Location
00 = 0.5 MHz 02 = 0.125" / 3 mm Type S -SM = Straight Microdot®
01 = 1.0 MHz 03 = 0.187" / 5 mm Type P -RM = Right Angle Microdot
02 = 2.25 MHz 04 = 0.25" / 6 mm Type R -SU = Straight UHF
03 = 3.5 MHz 06 = 0.375" / 10 mm (see page 2) -RU = Right Angle UHF
05 = 5.0 MHz 08 = 0.50" / 13 mm
07 = 7.5 MHz 10 = 0.625" / 16 mm
10 = 10 MHz 12 = 0.75" / 19 mm
15 = 15 MHz 16 = 1.00" / 25 mm
20 = 20 MHz 18 = 1.125" / 29 mm
25 = 25 MHz
Part Numbering System Legend
Example Part Number: